DHI-PSSD-T60
Portable Solid State Drive
· High-speed file transmission; silent operation
· Metal casing; portable design
· Rich accessories; compatible with multiple systems
· Different capacities for choice
T60 Series | DHI-PSSD-T60

Different capacities are available to meet various needs of customers.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
T60 Series
DHI-PSSD-T60-500G Dahua Portable SSD DHI-PSSD-
R500G10O5
DHI-PSSD-T60-1T Dahua Portable SSD DHI-PSSD-R1T10O5
DHI-PSSD-T60-2T Dahua Portable SSD DHI-PSSD-R2T10O5
Dimensions (mm[inch])
45
.9
[1
.8
1]
91.8 [3.61] 9.2 [0.36]
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
T60 Series | DHI-PSSD-T60
Technical Specification
Product Model DHI-PSSD-T60-500G DHI-PSSD-T60-1T DHI-PSSD-T60-2T
Capacity1 500 GB 1 TB 2 TB
Interface Protocol USB3.2 Gen2 Type-C